
KOŁA JEZDNE NIESYMETRYCZNE NAPĘDZANE Z WIEŃCEM ZĘBATYM

ARMA
POLSKA SP. Z O.O.

Numer
rysunku

Wymiary gabarytowe [mm]
Wyk

Masa
max.
[kg]

Wieniec
zębaty

D B b  1 b2 c dp d k Nr rys.

021BKh 250 185 
90 

50 60 250 55 
55 A 49 

028CZw
110 65 B 52

315 200 60 62,5 312 60 
60 B 

029CZw

90 
55 A 

85

022BKh

110 
65 C 

91
70 D

140 
80 C 

97
90 D

110 
60 A 

85

023BKh 400 245 65 82,5 400 70 
65 B 

030CZw

120 
65 A 

210

024BKh 500 255 65 90 490 90 
75 B 

031CZw

150 
90 C 

225
100 D

 www.arma.com.pl

e-mail: arma@arma.com.pl

    

    

    tel: 032 401 20 00,   032 401 20 10

    fax: 032 401 20 21

ARMA POLSKA Sp. z o.o.

44-164 Gliwice ul. Nowosądecka 10


	Strona 1

